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
apartment.  It has open loft type feel to the interior with
exposed brick walls.  Check out our website for interior

pictures.  

$38,995
OBLONG  LISTINGS

$105,000

301 S. BRYANT, PALESTINE
Take a look at this home and yard!  

Fireplace, full basement with bath, three sea-
son room, landscaping, and gazebo.  Many

extras plus a corner lot...all for only $105,000

209 S. PIKE, PALESTINE
4 bedroom, 2 bath family home located on

large corner lot.  Enclosed front porch
and rear deck.  Detached garage.

$65,000

415 E Market, Palestine
Two bedroom home with newer furnace, air

and water heater as well as additional 
insulation, located on nice lot.

603 W FRANKLIN, PALESTINE
Very nice 2 bedroom, 2 bath house recently
remodeled with one car garage and 23’x50’
pole barn,  nice landscaping. New roof in

2012.  Move in ready.

$69,000

$36,000

513 E LA MOTTE, PALESTINE
Nice 3 bedroom, 1 bath home with full

basement, enclosed back porch.  Big size
yard with pole barn.  Close to city park.  

$63,000

PALESTINE LISTINGS! PALESTINE LISTINGS!

PALESTINE LISTINGS                    PALESTINE LISTINGS

LOTS & LAND

ONE ACRE LOT
at edge of town with some

city utilities available.  
Call for details.  

$38,000

246 N 1500TH,
FLAT ROCK

New roof.  New kitchen with stainless 
appliances, replacement windows,

new high efficiency
furnace...all are found in this 4 bedroom,

2 bath farm house with wrap around porch.
All this and 30 acres with 5 tillable, 

5 fenced for livestock, pond, woods, 
and several nice outbuildings.  

2839 N 1150TH, FLAT
ROCK

Here is the property you
have been waiting for!  9+
acres, 1/2 wooded, 1/2 till-
able with 1800 sq ft house
built in 2008.  Home has

open concept floor plan and
a “WOW” kitchen.  Also has

46x32 garage/barn
with loft storage.  $194,900

FLATROCK  LISTINGS
$259,000 $194,900

““BBiiggggss  &&  CCoommppaannyy wwiisshh  oouurr  ffaammiillyy,,  ffrriieennddss  aanndd
cclliieennttss  tthhee  jjooyyoouuss  ooff  hhoolliiddaayyss..    

WWiitthh  tthhee  ccoommiinngg  NNeeww  YYeeaarr  wwee  hhooppee  yyoouu  aarree  bblleesssseedd
wwiitthh  hhaappppiinneessss,,  hheeaalltthh  aanndd  aa  pprroossppeerroouuss  yyeeaarr!!””

NEW PRICE!

106 E. LaMOTTE, 
PALESTINE

Charming 3 bedroom, 1.5 bath
home with gorgeous fireplace

and cathedral ceilings.  
Updated kitchen with breakfast

nook.  “Every man’s dream”
insulated and detached garage. 
Walking distance to restaurants
and shopping.  Priced to sell.   



Always Close to Home

www.first-online.com

Brandon Harmon
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618-544-8605 
1203 W. MAIN,
ROBINSON, IL Visit Our Website At:  www.crawford-county.com Email at ccre@crawford-county.com

Bill Rosborough,
Broker/Owner

557-3585

Anita Moulton,
CRS, GRI, Broker

562-8012

Gayle McKee, 
Managing Broker/Owner

ABR, CRS, GRI, GREEN
544-2986

20 ACRES +/- W/LAKE
Beautiful setting for this 2 story, 

4 BR home includes full finished walk out
basement w/2nd story deck overlooking 

5 acre wrap around lake.  Privacy 
within tall mature trees.
14350 N 700th St, Rob

$3,000 BUYER’S ALLOWANCE
EXTRA LARGE CORNER LOT

from street to street close to schools &
downtown.  Four BR, beautiful hardwood
floors, encl front porch + back sun porch.

Basement w/workshop.  
601 N Cross     $85,000 $79,000

BEAUTIFUL OPEN CONCEPT
home w/large rooms, 

covered back deck + fenced yard.  
3 BR, 2.5 baths, low maintenance
vinyl exterior & att. 2 car garage.   

704 W Mefford
$185,500

TWO STORY HOME
with walk-out basement, 3 BR, 2.5 BA,
brick & vinyl exterior on 2.59 acres +/-.

Wrap around decks & new tilt-in windows.
7438 N 1075th St, Rob

$209,000

LOTS OF REMODELING
done to this 2-story home w/full basement

that is partially finished w/half bath, 
3 or 4 BR upstairs plus formal dining &

remodeled bath.  
706 W Main

$89,900

5 WOODED ACRES
surrounds this rustic property w/2 BR 

w/full walk-out basement w/possibility of 
2 additional BR, completely remodeled

bath & open concept living/kitchen.  
6938 E 1625th Ave, Rob

$152,500

HOME FOR THE LARGE FAMILY
w/over 3,000 sq ft & 6 BR, 2 baths.  Near
town, but w/the feel of country on blacktop

rd.  Vinyl exterior & 2 car att garage. 
8767 N 1100th St, Rob

$149,500

VERY NEAT & CLEAN
3 BR ranch w/newer roof, furnace & CA.

Appliances stay, new hardwood laminate &
vinyl, attached 1 car garage & quiet location.  

607 E Mefford
$93,000 $89,900

EXCELLENT LOCATION
for this 3 BR ranch across from Oblong
Lake.  Also includes extra lot, detached 

2 car garage & 2 baths.
709 E Wisconsin, Obl

$75,000 $69,900

SOME REPAIRS DONE
on this large 3 BR family home 

close to downtown.  Lots of beautiful 
solid oak woodwork throughout + 

leaded glass windows.
403 W. Main

$40,000 $35,000

8 UNIT APARTMENT
Offers 2 brick bldg w/off street parking.  

Each apt, 2 BR, 1 BA.  Excellent 
occupancy rate.  Ideal investment opportunity.

$299,900
409 N Jefferson

Barbara Newlin,
GRI, Broker

553-1252

NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!

RANCH STYLE HOME
on a corner lot with replacement windows, 

att 1 car garage & large LR.  Updates include
new furnace & AC, countertops, roof, 

siding & much more.
$69,000

709 E Clearwater

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!

THREE BEDROOM RANCH 
Located near schools in need of major
remodeling & updating.  Vinyl exterior.

$11,500 “As Is”
1407 N Howard

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!

IDEAL FOR RENTAL INVESTMENT
or single family home with a little 

remodeling to do.  Two or 3 BR w/2 baths,
encl front porch, close to school.

504 E Hazel St
$24,000

NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!!NNEEWW  LLIISSTTIINNGG!! NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!

NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!

We Appreciate 
Our Buyers and

Sellers and 
Thank You for Your
Business in 2012.

Looking Forward to
Serving You in 2013. 

HHAAPPPPYY  NNEEWW  YYEEAARR!!

FRONT ROW L-R Pam Rosborough, Bill Rosborough,  Gayle McKee
Back Row L-R:  Lou Berolatti, Kelli Newlin,  Anita Moulton, Barbara Newlin, Dan Leggitt

NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!
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618-544-8605 
1203 W. MAIN,
ROBINSON, IL

Pam Rosborough,
Broker/Owner

557-3585

Kelli Newlin,
Broker/Office Manager

563-4647

L O T S  a n d  A C R E A G E

30X40 COMMERCIAL BLDG.
that was a former grocery store &

offices. Large parking area,
city water & vinyl exterior.  

7030 E. 2000TH AVE., ANNAPOLIS
$26,000

RENTAL INVESTMENT
with 2 incoming producing

properties.  All brick 3 unit apt 
w/1 BR in each & new furnaces

‘12.  Two story house 
on corner lot 

w/2 units, 1 BR each.
207 & 209 E Harrison, Pal

$84,000

2001 SCHULTZ MANUFACTURED
HOME W/3 BR, 2 BATHS,

enclosed carport + 2 car det. garage
& fenced back yard.

407 N. LINCOLN, PALESTINE
$57,500

LARGE COMMERCIAL BUILDING 
w/ 5 loading docks, room sized freezers
with moveable walls. Offices, basement

& upstairs. Former food processing
plant.  408 S WEBSTER 

$175,000

2 BR, 2 BATH HOME
on a corner lot close to downtown.
Low maintenance vinyl exterior &
rewired w/ 200 amp breaker box.

207 E. Cherry
$52,000

LARGE ALL BRICK FAMILY HOME
w/2.98 acres +/- w/city water.  

5 Bedrooms, 2 baths & full basement
partially finished w/garage workshop.  

2 car att. garage & large rooms.
10829 N 50th St., Oblong  

$175,000

LOCATED CLOSE TO THE CITY PARK
2 BR bungalow w/enclosed 

porches, large lot & 30’x30’ metal workshop 
w/concrete & electric.

1505 S. CROSS
$56,000

Dan Leggitt
Broker

562-7606

LOT #10 IN QUAIL HOLLOW SUBD.
$15,000
6 BLDG lots in Legacy Park- $15,000 -
$19,000
LOT #10 EMERALD LAKE - $20,000
LOT #11 EMERALD LAKE - $16,000
6.1 ACRES +/- DEER CREEK - $62,000
51 Acres +/- of timber in Martin Twp., Obl.
- $137,700
19 LOTS IN COURTYARD SUB-DIVISION
N. OF CMH - $21,000 - $32,500 

1307 W. MEFFORD - $20,000

4 City lots  902-908 N. Jefferson -
$7,500 for 2 or $15,000 for  4

$5,000 CITY LOT - 303 E. Cherry
9.5 acres +/- w/6 tillable & 
3.5 timber. W. of Eaton.  $43,500
10.31 ACRES +/- IDEAL BLDG SITE
N ROB - $65,000 $51,550
VACANT LOT CORNER OF
N. Jackson & E. Cherry - $9,000

40 ACRES +/- WOODED IN WRP
PROGRAM - S OF PAL. $63,000
14.6 acres, 450th Ave FR  $83,600

LOCATED ON A DEAD END STREET
Near the Wabash River.  Two BR, 

large loft area, 2 unfinished or at home
business. Large lot w/small creek in back.

$44,900
407 N Main, Hutsonville

$5,000 BUYER’S ALLOWANCE
LARGE FAMILY HOME

on a corner lot w/fenced yard &
concrete patio, 5 BR, 2 baths, 

fireplace & basement.  
701 W Walnut

$59,900 $49,900

$2,000 BUYERS ALLOWANCE
SPACIOUS RANCH STYLE HOME
w/3 BR, full basement w/bath & lots 

of cabinets & storage.  Attached 2 car
garage on a corner.

103 W OIl
$97,000 

Lou Berolatti
Broker
544-3523

ALL BRICK RANCH STYLE
with 3 possible bedrooms, 1.86 acres +/-

w/city water in Oblong school district.
Formerly used as a veterinarian clinic.

4282 E 1050th Ave, Robinson
$59,900

EXTENSIVE REMODELING DONE
to this 1.5 story country home

on 1 acre, city water & Oblong school 
district.  Covered patio, storage sheds 

& partial basement.    
9994 N 375TH ST., OBLONG  

$115,000 $105,000

TOTAL ELECTRIC 2 BR HOME
w.appliances, vinyl exterior, 

attached garage & back alley entrance.
Currently rental property.  

$42,000
602 W. FRANKLIN, PALESTINE

UPDATES INCLUDE
breaker box, wiring, plumbing, 

sewer lines & furnace.  Ideal rental
investment w/1 or 2 BR & det 1 car grg.

$32,500
204 N Clay

NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!! NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!NNEEWW  PPRRIICCEE!!
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1203 W. MAIN, ROBINSON, IL
618-544-8605 

Visit Our Website At: 
www.crawford-county.com 

Email at ccre@crawford-county.com

COMMERCIAL LOCATION WITH
two properties both on corner lots.  

Has been used as offices, but could be
converted back into apts.  All Brick.  

209 & 301 N CROSS  
$79,500

COMPLETELY REMODELED 
top to bsmt w/4 BR, 3 baths, corner lot

close to downtown & side deck.  All new
appliances, granite countertops, heated

floor in master bath + much more.
300 N Cross

$139,900

THREE BEDROOM RANCH
close to the city park with full base-
ment, fenced yard, attached garage
plus detached for workshop hobby.  
210 S. LEAVERTON, PALESTINE

$99,000 $89,500

ALL BRICK 3 BR RANCH STYLE 
HOME ON 2 ACRES

close to town w/large pole barn & 
blacktop road. Full basement with

family room, rec. room & possibility of 
2 additional bedrooms.

$212,000

LARGE SPACIOUS ROOMS
in this 2 BR home w/formal dining.

Large kitchen w/ceramic top island &
breakfast area. Full basement &

attached garage.
304 W. WALNUT

$69,900

CORNER LOT
w/large front yard for this 2 story home
close to schools.  Five BR, full bsmt, 

formal dining or family room & det grg.
905 N CROSS

$80,000

RANCH STYLE HOME
w/4 BR, 2.5 BA, low maintenance vinyl

& brick, new concrete drive to 2 car
attached garage.

1506 MEADOWBROOK
$198,000 $194,500

TWO BEDROOM, 2 BATH RANCH
that has been rewired & all new exterior &
interior doors.  Privacy fence, vinyl exterior

& att garage + bonus room.
504 E Railroad

$72,000

WELL MAINTAINED HOME
w/several improvements.  4 BR, 

full basement, sun room & covered
patio.  Both baths remodeled,

close to downtown.  
107 W Plum

$133,500

HOME OFFERS LARGE ROOMS
with 2 BR and 2 city lots.  Close to doctors,
hospital, park & schools.  Ideal investment

for rental property.
408 W CRAFT

$24,000

COMPLETELY REMODELED IN ‘08
plus new 2 car det garage added. 

3 or 4 BRs, basement w/family room,
new concrete drive & vinyl exterior.

503 E Emmons
$134,000

MODULAR HOME
on 3.15 acres w/3 BR, 2 baths, wrap

around deck and family room.  Older barn,
two outbuildings & storm cellar.
7344 N 1075th St, Robinson

$82,500

We Cooperate 
with all agencies 
in this book and 
will be glad to 

show any property
advertised.

TWO STORY HOUSE
w/2 incoming producing apts.  1st floor is a

2 BR, 1 bath, upstairs offers 1 BR & 
1 bath.  One car garage.

303 S Jackson, Palestine
$65,000

ROOMY 3 BR HOME 
w/ 2 baths, screened porch &
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